Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH
Get In Touch
Call: 0845 6880112
Email: info@adremit.co.uk
Rely on high performance
High Pressure Fan Line

Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH
Get In Touch
Call: 0845 6880112
Email: info@adremit.co.uk
Technical data 3~ 50Hz 230/400V
“Farmers need certainty and proven
reliability. Because of our long-term
knowledge, we have discovered that
Multifan is the top.’’
(Thomas Rainey, TR Ventilation, Ireland)
Diameter RPM Item Type Pin I1/I2 I1/I2 max Qv (m3/h) W/1000 m3/h SPL
(cm) (W) (A) (A) 0 Pa 50 Pa 100 Pa 150 Pa 200 Pa 250 Pa 300 Pa 350 Pa 400 Pa 0 Pa (dB(A))*
63 975 H6D6302M10100 8PG-45 1000 4.9/2.8 5.0/2.9 15600 14400 12600 0 64.1 73
63 1450 H4D6302M10100 6PG-38 1650 5.6/3.2 6.4/3.7 19100 18200 17100 16100 14700 86.4 82
71 960 H6D7101M10100 6PG-43 1650 5.6/3.3 5.8/3.4 22200 20200 18100 14100 74.3 77,4
71 1450 H4D7101M10100 4PG-28 1750 5.6/3.3 6.4/3.7 22100 20700 19300 17800 16000 13100 79.2 81,6
82 950 H6D8202M10100 8PG-33 1750 5.7/3.3 6.6/3.8 23500 22200 20800 18800 15700 74.5 78,6
82 970 H6D8203M10100 8PG-38 2550 8.3/4.8 9.1/5.3 28200 26700 25000 23200 22600 90.4 77,6
82 965 H6D8204M10100 8PG-43 3450 11.5/6.6 11.5/6.8 31600 29900 27800 25700 20200 109.2 77,4
82 1465 H4D8202M10100 6PG-33 2300 6.9/4.0 8.0/4.6 29000 27200 25400 23200 20500 16800 79.3 80,3
82 1465 H4D8203M10100 6PG-23 2800 9.0/5.2 11.0/6.4 25100 24200 23500 22700 21900 20900 19700 18400 17100 111.6 87,6
82 1470 H4D8204M10100 6PG-28 3600 12.0/7.1 14.5/8.5 30100 29200 28400 27500 26600 25400 24200 22900 21200 119.6 87
82 1470 H4D8205M10100 4PG-23 2150 6.7/3.9 8.0/4.6 25500 24400 23300 22000 20400 18700 16300 84.3 -
92 965 H6D9201M10100 6PG-28 1550 5.4/3.1 6.4/3.7 27100 25300 23200 20700 57.2 79,4
92 975 H6D9202M10100 6PG-30 2000 7.5/4.3 8.8/5.1 31200 29400 27400 24900 21200 64.1 79,5
92 970 H6D9203M10100 8PG-35 3000 11.5/6.6 13.5/7.7 35200 33600 31700 29800 27400 85.2 77,6
92 980 H6D9204M10100 8PG-38 3800 14.5/8.3 16.0/9.2 39200 37300 35500 33400 30600 27200 96.9 79,1
*   Sound pressure level at 2 meter.
Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,